Brand PART NO. Ring Size Pattern Load Speed PR/LR Tread Depth                            (MOLD)Std. UTQG Section Width Overall Dia. Max Load Single Max Air Pressure Static Loaded Radius Theoretical M+S Weight
Index Rating (mm) 32nds Rim (mm) inch (mm) inch (kg) lbs (S) (kPa) psi (mm) (inch) Rolling Radius (kg)
LIONHART LHSLC16010 16 LT265/75R16 LIONCLAW MT 123/120 N/A 10/E 12.3 15.5 7½J / 267 10.5 810 31.9 1550 3415 550 80 N/A N/A N/A √ N/A
LIONHART LHSLC17020 17 35×12.50R17LT LIONCLAW MT 121 N/A 10/E 16.3 20.5 10J / 318 12.5 883 34.8 1450 3195 450 65 N/A N/A N/A √ N/A
LIONHART LHSLC17010 17 LT295/70R17 LIONCLAW MT 121/118 N/A 10/E 14.8 18.5 8½J / 299 11.8 852 33.5 1450 3195 550 80 N/A N/A N/A √ N/A
LIONHART LHSLC18020 18 33×12.50R18LT LIONCLAW MT 118 N/A 10/E 16.3 20.5 10J / 318 12.5 832 32.8 1320 2910 450 65 N/A N/A N/A √ N/A
LIONHART LHSLC18010 18 35×12.50R18LT LIONCLAW MT 118 N/A 8/D 16.3 20.5 10J / 318 12.5 883 34.8 1320 2910 350 50 N/A N/A N/A √ N/A
LIONHART LHSLC20010 20 33×12.50R20LT LIONCLAW MT 114 N/A 10/E 16.3 20.5 10J / 318 12.5 832 32.8 1180 2600 450 65 N/A N/A N/A √ N/A
LIONHART LHSLC20020 20 35×12.50R20LT LIONCLAW MT 121 N/A 10/E 16.3 20.5 10J / 318 12.5 883 34.8 1450 3195 450 65 N/A N/A N/A √ N/A
Looking for dependable wheels and tires? Rely on Lionhart for quality and long-lasting products.